Birsa Munda Government Medical College, Shahdol (M.P.)

DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN ANATOMY

No/ [(Anat/BMGMC/2024 Date: 25/05/2024
TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR MBBS (BATCH-2023) W.E.F. 27.05.2024
(ABDOMEN & PELVIS)
Date Day Time Topic Name of Faculty
127.05.24 | Monday 10-11AM | PCT Lower Limb Theory Exam 3 ‘!
28.05.24 | Tuesday 09-10AM | Introduction to the abdomen & pelvis Dr. Israr A. Khan
29.05.24 | Wednesday 10-11AM | PCT Lower Limb Practical Exam Dr. Israr A. Khan
30.05.24 | Thursday 09-10AM | Anterior abdominal wall Dr. Israr A. Kh
31.0524 | Friday 02-03PM | Inguinal region Dr. Israr A. Khan
03.06.24 | Monday 10-11AM | Abdominal cavity & Peritoneum Dr. Israr A. Khan
04.06.24 | Tuesday 09-10AM | Stomach Dr. Israr A. Khan
05.06.24 | Wednesday | 10-11AM | Development of Bilaminar germ disc & Notochord [Embryology] Dr. Israr A. Khan
06.06.24 | Thursday 09-10AM | Liver & Extrahepatic biliary apparatus Dr. Israr A. Khan |
07.06.24 | Friday 02-03PM | Small & Large intestine . Dr. Israr A. Khan‘]
10.06.24 | Monday 10-11AM | Folding of embryo, Placenta, Twinning [Embryology] Dr. S. N. Tidke
11.06.24 | Tuesday 09-10AM | Kidneys, Ureters & Suprarenal glands Dr. S. N. Tidke
12.06.24 | Wednesday 10-11AM | Pharyngeal arches, Development of Tongue [Embryology] Dr. S. N. Tidke
13.06.24 | Thursday 09-10AM | Posterior abdominal wall Dr. S. N. Tidke
14.06.24 | Friday 02-03PM | Perineum Dr. S. N. Tidke
18.06.24 | Tuesday 09-10AM | Urinary bladder & Urethra Dr. S. N. Tidke
19.06.24 Wednesday 10-11AM | Development of Face, nose & palate [Embryology] Dr. M. M. Ansari
20.06.24 | Thursday 09-10AM | Male genital organs Dr. S. N. Tidke
\_2].06.24 Friday 02-03PM | Development of Gut [Embryology] Dr. M. M. Ansari
l 24.06.24 l Monday 10-11AM | Liver, Pancreas & Biliary apparatus [Embryology] Dr. M. M. Ansari r
25.06.24 | Tuesday 09-10AM | Female genital organs Dr. S. N. Tidke
26.06.24 | Wednesday 10-11AM | Cadiovascular system [Embryology] Dr. M. M. Ansari
27.0624 | Thursday 09-10AM | Rectum & Anal canal Dr. S. N. Tidke
28.06.24 | Friday 02-03PM | Urogenital system [Embryology] Dr. M. M. Ansari _l
PRACTICAL (THU 03-05PM, FRI 11AM-01PM)
DATE TOPIC NAME OF FACULTY
06.06.24 & 07.06.24 Endocrine system [Histology] Dr. Israr A. Khan
06.06.24 & 07.06.24 Sacrum Dr. Gajendra S. Solanki
13.06.24 & 14.06.24 Revision [Histology] Dr. S. N. Tidke
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13.06.24 & 14.06.24

Lumbar vertebrae Dr. Gajendra S. Solanki

20.06.24 & 21.06.24 Revision [Histology] Dr. M. M. Ansari
20.06.24 & 21.06.24 Bony pelvis Dr. Gajendra S. Solanki
27.06.24 & 28,06.24 Revision [Histology] Dr. M. M. Ansari
27.06.24 & 28.06.24 Radiology

Copy To: All Faculty members of the Department.

Dr. Prashant K. Shondiy:_J
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